
Steeleville
701 S Sparta    Steeleville, IL  62288
School Phone: 618-965-3432      Fax: 618-965-3433      Email: jsutton@steeleville138.org

Grade School AD
Clint Cowan

Principal
Jennifer Haertling

Athletic Director
John Sutton

Freshman Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Dec. 06 Okawville Jr/Sr High School Steeleville  6:00PM
Monday Dec. 11 @ Marissa High School Marissa High School  6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 16 @ Chester High School Chester High School  10:00AM
Monday Dec. 18 @ Pinckneyville High

School
Pinckneyville High School  5:00PM

Monday Jan. 08 Gibault Catholic HS Steeleville  6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 11 Chester High School Steeleville  4:30PM
Saturday Jan. 20 Sparta High School Steeleville  10:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 24 New Athens High School Steeleville  6:00PM
Monday Jan. 29 Marissa High School Steeleville  4:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Christopher High School Christopher High School  6:00PM
Monday Feb. 05 @ Red Bud High School Red Bud High School  6:00PM
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